HDSM-431x/433x
0.39” (10.0mm)
Single digit surface mount LED display
Data Sheet
Description
This is 0.39” (10.0mm) height single digit display. This
device utilizes AlInGaP / GaAs chips.This device is with
top surface gray and white segments.

� RoHS compliant
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Red Green Yellow Orange Description
HDSM-431C HDSM-431H HDSM-431F HDSM-431L Common Anode, Right Hand Decimal
HDSM-433C HDSM-433H HDSM-433F HDSM-433L Common Cathode, Right Hand Decimal
Note:
1. All dimensions are in millimeters.
2. Tolerance are +/- 0.25mm unless otherwise specified.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor